20
0
100
SECTION 1
200MM LENGTH X 100MM WIDTH X 80MM DEPTH
HYDROPAVE PEDESTA
BRINDLE; HERRINGBONE 45°
BY TOBERMORE OR EQUAL AND APPROVED
3mm KILN DRIED, COMPACTED SAND JOINT
COLOUR TO MATCH PAVING
BY DAY AGGREGATES OR EQUAL AND APPROVED
200MM LENGTH X 100MM WIDTH X 80MM DEPTH
HYDROPAVE PEDESTA BRINDLE; HERRINGBONE 45°
BY TOBERMORE OR EQUAL AND APPROVED
PERMEABLE JOINT FILLED WITH  3MM KILN DRIED,
COMPACTED SAND JOINT COLOUR TO MATCH PAVING
BY DAY AGGREGATES OR EQUAL AND APPROVED
80
50
LAYING COURSE: 50MM DEPTH OF CLEAN 6MM
CRUSHED STONE
330 MM GRANULAR TYPE 1 SUB BASE
TO ENGINEER'S DETAIL AND SPECIFICATION
GEOTEXTILE SEPARATING MEMBRANE (TERRAM)
T1000 TO ENGINEER'S DETAIL
AND SPECIFICATION
208
17
3
SECTION 2
203MM LENGTH X 173MM WIDTH X 60MM DEPTH
HYDROPAVE TEGULA DUO
70% CHARCOAL 30% HEATHER
BY TOBERMORE OR EQUAL AND APPROVED
3mm KILN DRIED, COMPACTED SAND JOINT
COLOUR TO MATCH PAVING
BY DAY AGGREGATES OR EQUAL AND APPROVED
60
50
200MM LENGTH X 100MM WIDTH X 80MM DEPTH
HYDROPAVE TEGULA DUO
70% CHARCOAL 30% HEATHER
BY TOBERMORE OR EQUAL AND APPROVED
PERMEABLE JOINT FILLED WITH  3MM KILN DRIED,
COMPACTED SAND JOINT COLOUR TO MATCH PAVING
BY DAY AGGREGATES OR EQUAL AND APPROVED
LAYING COURSE: 50MM DEPTH OF CLEAN 6MM
CRUSHED STONE
330 MM GRANULAR TYPE 1 SUB BASE
TO ENGINEER'S DETAIL AND SPECIFICATION
GEOTEXTILE SEPARATING MEMBRANE (TERRAM)
T1000 TO ENGINEER'S DETAIL
AND SPECIFICATION
CHK   DESCRIPTION
STATUS
REV BY DATE
PLANNING
PROJECT
39 OAK AVENUE, ICKENHAM,
UXBRIDGE, LONDON, UB10 8LR
DRAWING TITLE
HARD LANDSCAPE DETAIL 1/2
DATE CREATED
DRAWN BY
AM
DRAWING NO & REVISION
AA-A003-1003 P01
14.01.2022
DATE AMENDED
AMENDED BY
1 : 10
CHECKED
SCALE
AB
DO NOT SCALE DIMENSIONS OFF THIS DRAWING.
CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE
FABRICATION. FINAL COORDINATION AND
CHECKS ARE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE SITE
TEAM TO SUIT CONDITIONS AND TOLERANCES
BEFORE ANY INSTALLATION. REPORT ALL
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS TO AA8 DESIGNS. THIS
DRAWING IS PROTECTED UNDER COPYRIGHT
AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED IN PART OR
WHOLE WITHOUT PRIOR EXPRESSED
PERMISSION OF AA8 DESIGNS.
NOTES:
ALL WORK TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT BUILDING
REGULATIONS AND CODES OF PRACTICE
PROPOSED EXTERNAL FINISH MATERIALS TO
MATCH EXISTING EXTERNAL FINISH MATERIALS
P01 AM 14.01.22 AB FIRST ISSUE
DETAIL 1
PERMEABLE PAVING
FRONT DRIVE WAY
WITH FLEXIBLE BUILD UP
SCALE 1:10
DETAIL 2
PERMEABLE PAVING
SIDE ACCESS
WITH FLEXIBLE BUILD UP
SCALE 1:10